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Al Abramowitz 
al_abramowitz@yahoo.com 
415-269-4666 
Guerneville CA 95446 

 

Ben~Andy Hein 
ben.andy.hein@gmail.com 
310-666-8253 
Hollywood CA 90038 

 

Brad Freer 
Palm Springs CA 92264 

 

Brandon Boles 
bb@zbeba.com 
512-850-6002 
Idyllwild CA 92549 

 

Brett Brune 
bcbrune@gmail.com 

 

Brian Hunt 
brian.hunt.sd@gmail.com 
Escondido CA 92026 

 

Chris Schell 
chris@chris-schell.com 
619-316-1177 
San Diego CA 92103 
https://www.facebook.com/TopherSchell 

 

Craig Curley 
ccurley_1@yahoo.com 
520-668-4223 
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Dan Swezy 
danswezy@gmail.com 
415-741-6007 

 

Daniel Frisch 
danlovespalmsprings@gmail.com 
760-219-3777 
449 E. Arenas Rd. Apt. 909 
Palm Springs CA 97420 

 

David Barclay 
dsbarclay@gmail.com 
562-552-1618 

 

Del Sutton 
delsuttonjr@gmail.com 
520-622-4663 
9405 Hilmer Drive 
La Mesa CA 91940 

 

Edward Matthews 
ematthews317@gmail.com 

 

Frank Hermann 
frankh1@cox.net 
702-266-1529 
Las Vegas NV 89121 

 

Frank Rothacker 
frankcg@nym.hush.com 
408-823-1295 
PO Box 1084 
Los Altos CA 94022-1084 

 

Fredy Cortés 
fcortes84@att.net 
661-917-3118 
Northridge CA 91325 
IG: fredy84c 
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Gary Ross 

 

Hugh Mills 
hugh.mills.ii@gmail.com 
425-308-8817 
3907 Georgia St. #8 
San Deigo CA 92103 

 

J. S. Coke 
jscokesr@gmail.com 
949-939-7457 
Palm Springs CA 92263 

 

James Patrick Kelly 
jimxxjim@mac.com 
323-633-9036 
2116 Loma Vista Place 
Los Angeles CA 90039-3965 
https://www.facebook.com/james.p.kelly.737 

 

James Wright 
jwright_92551@yahoo.com 
San Diego CA 92103 

 

Joe Martinez 
rollercoasterbear@sbcglobal.net 

 

Joe Wagenhofer 
fauces@aol.com 
San Francisco CA 94114 

 

John Beaudry 
johnbeau@gmail.com 
619-966-8876 
San Diego CA 92106 
https://www.facebook.com/Johnnybeaudry/ 
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John Henke 
johnhenke@live.com 
619-933-8298 
Encinitas CA 92024-4224 

 

John Lindner 
jglindner@gmail.com 
408-314-6020 
Palm Springs CA 92262 

 

Jonathan Fuh 
jonfuh@hotmail.com 
323-240-1161 
Cathedral City CA 92234 

 

Luis Cerda 
luiscerda33@gmail.com 
510-292-6655 
9405 Hilmer Drive 
La Mesa CA 91942 

 

Mark Connors 
mwconnors150@cs.com 
917-864-6289 
Palm Springs CA 92264 

 

Marty Hauser 
marty92104@cox.net 
619-955-2151 
4510 Mataro Dr. 
San Diego CA 92115 

 

Michael Kramer 
michaelwkramer@gmail.com 
310-956-6247 
11847 Truro Ave. 
Apt B CA 90250 
Facebook.com/michael.rivers.kramer 

 

Milo Shapiro 
improv@improventures.com 
619-977-0598 
3620 Georgia St. #7 
San Diego CA 92103 
www.MiloShapiro.com 
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Parker Preston 
808-384-2161 

 

Paul Drooks 
310-266-0874 

 

Paul Kavouksorian 
415-845-0819 
San Diego CA 92103 

 

Paul Munro 
pmbizmail@gmail.com 
650-996-5609 
San Francisco CA 94119 

 

Randy Peters 
rjpeters40@aol.com 

 

Raymond Mueller 
408-540-9215 
Palm Springs CA 92263 
https://www.facebook.com/raygaeps 

 

Ricardo Payton 
bricsheldon@gmail.com 

 

Richard Giunta 
itisme1000@yahoo.com 
813-846-3778 
Oceanside CA 92054 
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Richard Hammer 
hammercom50@aol.com 
323-708-1449 
1552 S. Camino Real 
Palm Springs CA 92264 

 

Robert Mitschel 
basicbob@me.com 
714-306-3063 
Anaheim CA 92802 

 

Ron Frederick 
ronlosangeles@gmail.com 

 

Ron King 
ronking48@hotmail.com 
760-808-2048 
1313 E. Vista Chino Rd. Apt. 213 
Palm Springs CA 92262 

 

Roy Fischler 
royf@bellsouth.net 
954-770-2924 
1271 Sorrento Place 
Escondido CA 92027 

 

Rusty Johnson 
rusty@furwagon.com 
415-770-3519 
San Francisco CA 94114 

 

Steve Milliken 
stevenmilliken@verizon.net 
213-253-8321 
2600 Virginia Ave. Apt. 20 
Santa Monica CA 90404 

 

Takeshi Hashimoto 
jacky7777jp@gmail.com 
619-635-6149 
4510 Mataro Drive 
San Diego CA 92115 
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Theodore Mowery 
714-299-2820 

 

Thomas B. W. Nicholson 
thomasbwnicholson@hotmail.com 
213-709-4171 

 

Tim Rogers 

 

Timothy Jones 
dptj98tj@gmail.com 
Palm Springs CA 92264 

 

Tony Hermann 
170-885-3772 
Las Vegas NV 89121-3809 

 

Trez Villaine 
davidt.villaine@gmail.com 

 

Vincent Lu 
vincelu94@gmail.com 
415-351-9319 

 

Vincent Roth 
San Diego CA 92110 
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William Hackett 
whackett1@hotmail.com 
Palm Springs CA 92264 

 


